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Indiana ESC Chapter Meeting Agenda 
One North Capital Building 

Indiana Finance Authority (IFA) Conference Room 
9th Floor 1N Capital Building 

January, 22, 2018, 11am 
 

 
 
 

I. Attendees 
 
David Walke - Rexel Energy Solutions Mike Lamers - Ameresco Geoffrey Culm- BOA/ML Ted Sommer - LWG

david.walke@rexelenergy.com mlameres@ameresco.com Geoffrey.r.culm@baml.com ted.sommer@lwgcpa.com

Vince Griffin - Advanced Energy Cal Wilson - Lightsource Ryan Smith - Lightsource Jim Christie - Performance Services

vgriffin@aee.net calw@lightsourceindiana.com ryanw@lightsourceindiana.com jchristie@performanceservices.com

Scott Wood - Siemens Tristan Vance - IN Office of Energy

scott.wood@siemens.com tvance@oed.in.gov

Madeline Fazzalari - Atlantic Energy Concepts Matt Cook - Atlantic Energy Concepts Jacob Polsley - ESG Mike Lindsey - Performance Services

mfazzalari@atlanticenergyconcepts.com mcook@atlanticenergyconcepts.com jpolsley@energysystemsgroup.com mlindsey@performanceservices.com

Join meeting via confrerence call Join meeting via confrerence call Join meeting via confrerence call Join meeting via confrerence call  

 
II. Committee Updates 

 
1. Membership Committee 

a. We’re currently at 14 registered members 
b. Some members were having issues with the webpage signing up  
c. Chapter goal is 20 – 30 members  
d. Registration on the ESC website is open 
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a. https://www.energyservicescoalition.org/Default.aspx?pageid=7 
 

2. Communication Committee 
a. Mike Lamers has volunteered to chair the communication committee 
b. The Indiana ESC Chapter website is now active 
c. A Indiana ESC Facebook page needs to be established 
d. Send out case studies from projects in Indiana 

 
3. Outreach and Tradeshows 

a. Discussed several potential trade shows to participate in. Committee needs to send 
out list of recommended shows to the chapter  

 
4. Standards and Measures 

a. Investigate a potential contract template for Energy Savings Performance Contracts 
in Indiana 

 
III. Next Meeting Date 

1. February 26, 2018 @ 11am 
 

IV. Other discussions and next steps. 
 

V. Adjourn 
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